
Bus Route # 59 for 2024-2025
Updated October 9/24

AM PM
Bear End Rd 07:31 Naramata 02:55
2169 Carmi Rd 07:36 N Naramata/Smethurst 02:58
Carmi/Panorama Rd 07:38 Arawana/Gammon Rd 02:59
2034 Carmi Rd 07:38 Arawana/Noyes Rd 03:02
Syer/Holden Rd 07:42 Workman Pl 03:04
Lawrence/Harris Rd 07:44 Arawana/Debeck Rd 03:07
Columbia 07:47 Juniper Turnaround 03:11
1370 Church St 07:51 3201 Juniper Rd 03:12
Pen Hi 07:55 Arawana/Ponderosa 03:14
Forestbrook/Ontario St 08:02 Arawana/Spruce Dr 03:14
Uplands 08:06 Naramata/ Aikens Loop 03:16
Naramata/Evans Rd 08:11 Naramata/Hyde Rd 03:17
Three Mile Rd (mailboxes) 08:14 Naramata/Gawne Rd 03:18
2020 Naramata Rd 08:16 2020 Naramata Rd 03:20
Naramata/Gawne Rd 08:18 Three Mile Rd (Winery) 03:22
Naramata/Hyde Rd 08:19 Naramata/Evans Rd 03:25
Naramata/Aikens Loop 08:20 Uplands  03:30
2825 Naramata Rd 08:20 KVR 03:34
Arawana/Gammon Rd 08:21 Pen Hi 03:37
Workman Pl 08:24 Columbia 03:43
Arawana/Noyes Rd 08:26 Lawrence/Harris Rd 03:46
Debeck/Arawana Rd 08:27 Holden/Syer Rd 03:48
Juniper Turnaround 08:31 2034 Carmi Rd 03:52
3201 Juniper Rd 08:32 Carmi/Panorama Rd 03:53
Arawana/Ponderosa Dr 08:36 2169 Carmi Rd 03:54
Creek Park (T. stop) 08:37 Bear End Rd 03:58
Naramata 08:42

Please note: Upper Carmi students for Skaha Lake Middle & Pr. Margaret will transfer to  
route #81 leaving Columbia School at 8:15


	sb59

